
BOYS

W = 
Peewee

X = 
Freshman Y = JV Z = V/HS

A = 
P/Fresh B = JV C = V/HS

1 Arnie Jordan Jose Stacey 1 Diego Jordan Alex
2 Nick Henry Matt Gary 2 Nick Pat Scott
3 Wendy Will Will 3 Mike Ruben
4 Austin Austin 4 Gisella
5 Madison 5 Ron

Time Field1 N Field 1 S Field2 Field3 Time Field1 N Field 1 S Field2 Field3 Time Field1 N Field 1 S Field2 Field3

6 6 9 X01_X02 Y01_Y03 A01_A02
7 7 10 W03_W02 Y02_Y04 B01_B03
8 8 11 Z01_Z04 Z02_Z05 C03_C04

12 C01_C02
1

6 W01_W02 X02_X01 6 W01_W03 A02_A01 9 A01_A02
7 Y04_Y01 Y03_Y02 7 B03_B02 C03_C02 10 B01_B02
8 Z05_Z01 Z03_Z02 8 Z03_Z04 C05_C01 11 C01_C04

12 C02_C05
1

6 W03_W01 B03_B01 6 X01_X02 A02_A01 9

7 Y04_Y02 Y03_Y01 7 Z03_Z05 B02_B03 10

8 Z03_Z01 Z02_Z04 8 C02_C04 C03_C05 11

12

1

6 W02_W03 X02_X01 6 Z05_Z01 B02_B01 9 A01_A02
7 Y01_Y02 Y03_Y04 7 W02_W01 C03_C01 10 C04_C01
8 Z04_Z01 Z05_Z02 8 Z03_Z02 C05_C04 11 B03_B02

12 C05_C02
1

6 W03_W02 X01_X02 6 W01_W03 Y02_Y01 9 A02_A01
7 Y01_Y04 Y02_Y03 7 Y03_Y04 B01_B02 10 B01_B03
8 Z05_Z04 Z01_Z02 8 Z03_Z04 C01_C03 11 C04_C02

12 C05_C03
1

Monday, September 29, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Saturday, October 4, 2025

Monday, September 22, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Saturday, September 27, 2025

Monday, September 15, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Saturday, September 20, 2025

Girl HS Travel

Monday, September 8, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Saturday, September 13, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Saturday, September 6, 2025

Labor Day Opening Day

GIRLS



BOYS

W = 
Peewee

X = 
Freshman Y = JV Z = V/HS

A = 
P/Fresh B = JV C = V/HS

1 Arnie Jordan Jose Stacey 1 Diego Jordan Alex
2 Nick Henry Matt Gary 2 Nick Pat Scott
3 Wendy Will Will 3 Mike Ruben
4 Austin Austin 4 Gisella
5 Madison 5 Ron

Time Field1 N Field 1 S Field2 Field3 Time Field1 N Field 1 S Field2 Field3 Time Field1 N Field 1 S Field2 Field3

Labor Day Opening Day

GIRLS

6 W01_W02 X02_X01 6 X02_X01 A01_A02 9 A02_A01
7 Y02_Y04 C02_C01 7 Y01_Y03 B02_B03 10 B03_B01
8 Z04_Z02 C04_C03 8 Z01_Z05 Z04_Z03 11 C01_C04

12 C02_C05
1

6 W03_W01 A01_A02 6 W02_W03 B02_B01 9

7 X01_X02 Y01_Y02 7 Y04_Y03 C03_C02 10

8 Z01_Z03 Z04_Z05 8 Z02_Z01 C04_C05 11

12

1

6 W02_W01 X02_X01 6 W01_W03 A02_A01 9

7 Y03_Y02 Y04_Y01 7 C05_C01 B03_B02 10

8 Z01_Z04 Z02_Z05 8 Z05_Z03 C03_C04 11

12

1

6 W03_W02 X01_X02 6 W01_W02 B01_B02 9 V 1/4 (G)
7 Z02_Z03 B01_B03 7 Y03_Y01 Y04_Y02 10 V 2/3 (G)
8 C02_C03 C01_C05 8 V 4/5 (B) V 4/5 (G) 11

12

1

6 PW 2/3 J 2/3 (G) 6 9:00

7 J 1/4 J 2/3 7 10:15 BOWL Quarter
8 V 2/3 V 1/4 8 11:30 SUPER Semi

12:45 Final
Potential conflict with

HS Girls Travel

Monday, November 3, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Saturday, November 8, 2025

All Other Semifinals Super Bowl, TENTATIVE

Monday, October 27, 2025 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Saturday, November 1, 2025

Reg. Season Wrap-up + Varsity #4/#5 Playoffs Girls Varsity Semifinals

Monday, October 20, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Saturday, October 25, 2025

Girls HS Travel "possible"

Monday, October 13, 2025 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Saturday, October 18, 2025

Girl HS Travel

Monday, October 6, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Saturday, October 11, 2025


